Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Winkler - (747804) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.06
33.23
33.63
33.72
33.96
34.00
34.40
34.62
34.67
35.07
35.08
36.06
37.02
37.05
37.28

37.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.96
33.06
33.23
33.63
34.40
34.00

33.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
355
343
340
333
332
320
314
313

302
278
257
256
252

242

WA Pts

333
361
355
343
320
332
340

Round

I I T I T

I I T

Round

I T I I =T

Date

14/05/17
25/02/17
23/01/16
21/02/15
09/02/19
21/02/15
12/07/15
02/03/13
13/07/14
20/04/14
15/02/14
31/03/13
08/04/12
20/05/12
15/07/12
17/03/12

Date

09/02/19
14/05/17
25/02/17
23/01/16
12/07/15
21/02/15
21/02/15

Meet

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
2019 NASA County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

2014 NASA County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Northampton SC May Open Meet

Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012

Northamptonshire County Championships

Meet

2019 NASA County Championships

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Portsmouth

Corby

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Corby
Corby
Corby

Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.67
35.07
35.08
36.06
34.62
37.28
37.05
37.02
37.78

Copyright 2024

302
302
278
314
252
256
257

242

13/07/14
20/04/14
15/02/14
31/03/13
02/03/13
15/07/12
20/05/12
08/04/12

17/03/12

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
2014 NASA County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival

Northamptonshire County Championships

Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth

Corby

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



