Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nico Winkler - (747804) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.06	361	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
33.23	355	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.63	343	Н	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.72	340	Н	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.96	333	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.00	332	F	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.40	320	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
34.62	314		02/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.67	313	Н	13/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
35.07	302	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
35.08	302		15/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
36.06	278	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
37.02	257	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
37.05	256	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
37.28	252	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
37.78	242		17/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.96	333	Н	09/02/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.06	361	Н	14/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
33.23	355	Н	25/02/17	NASA 2017 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.63	343	Н	23/01/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
34.40	320	Н	12/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
34.00	332	F	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
33.72 opyright 202	340 4	Н	21/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
34.67	313	Н	13/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
35.07	302	F	20/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
35.08	302		15/02/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
36.06	278	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
34.62	314		02/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
37.28	252	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
37.05	256	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
37.02	257	Н	08/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
37.78	242		17/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1